
Boys Junior Varsity Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 HD 00:18:13.84 33

2 Lancaster 00:18:23.32 38

3 Coffman 00:18:40.36 71

4 Olen. Orange 00:18:43.95 84

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Boys Junior Varsity Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 HD 00:18:13.84 17 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 103 Adam Alsko 00:17:25.42 1

2 4 101 Aaron Egolf 00:18:18.71 4

3 5 102 Zach Whitney 00:18:21.23 5

4 11 105 Henry Byrne 00:18:31.17 11

5 12 48 Alexander Kafka 00:18:32.68 12

6 16 110 Brady Whiteside 00:18:44.23 (16)

7 19 104 Jay Chung 00:18:47.96 (19)

2 Lancaster 00:18:23.32 31 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 149 Adam Criser 00:17:54.86 2

2 6 157 Tylor Rager 00:18:26.10 6

3 7 140 Jaxon Bunting 00:18:29.37 7

4 9 163 Zane Schorr 00:18:30.50 9

5 14 155 Ben Munroe 00:18:35.78 14

6 23 141 Wes Crosby 00:18:53.07 (22)

7 24 138 John Anderson 00:18:53.74 (23)

3 Coffman 00:18:40.36 10 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 215 Andy Clemens 00:18:30.08 8

2 13 216 Zac Heyob 00:18:34.99 13

3 15 225 Mitchell Yeater 00:18:43.00 15

4 17 221 Justin Richey 00:18:46.45 17

5 18 219 Gavin Ni 00:18:47.30 18

6 22 214 Josh Buss 00:18:52.49 (21)

7 26 218 Ben Moffit 00:18:55.46 (24)

4 Olen. Orange 00:18:43.95 12 84

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 134 Woolard Luke 00:18:00.65 3

2 10 125 Keikeben Eric 00:18:30.66 10

3 21 127 Lima Alexander 00:18:52.28 20

4 28 132 Wang Jerry 00:19:01.58 25

5 32 128 McCloskey Colin 00:19:14.59 26

6 33 126 Knecht Ethan 00:19:20.53 (27)

7 35 131 Moser Brannon 00:19:26.24 (28)
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Boys Junior Varsity Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 103 Adam Alsko SR 00:17:25.42 HD

2 2 149 Adam Criser SR 00:17:54.86 Lancaster

3 3 134 Woolard Luke SO 00:18:00.65 Olen. Orange

4 4 101 Aaron Egolf SO 00:18:18.71 HD

5 5 102 Zach Whitney JR 00:18:21.23 HD

6 6 157 Tylor Rager JR 00:18:26.10 Lancaster

7 7 140 Jaxon Bunting SR 00:18:29.37 Lancaster

8 8 215 Andy Clemens SR 00:18:30.08 Coffman

9 9 163 Zane Schorr FR 00:18:30.50 Lancaster

10 10 125 Keikeben Eric JR 00:18:30.66 Olen. Orange

11 11 105 Henry Byrne SR 00:18:31.17 HD

12 12 48 Alexander Kafka SO 00:18:32.68 HD

13 13 216 Zac Heyob FR 00:18:34.99 Coffman

14 14 155 Ben Munroe SR 00:18:35.78 Lancaster

15 15 225 Mitchell Yeater SR 00:18:43.00 Coffman

16 (16) 110 Brady Whiteside JR 00:18:44.23 HD

17 17 221 Justin Richey JR 00:18:46.45 Coffman

18 18 219 Gavin Ni SO 00:18:47.30 Coffman

19 (19) 104 Jay Chung SR 00:18:47.96 HD

20 0 107 Jackson Wickham SO 00:18:48.01 HD

21 20 127 Lima Alexander SR 00:18:52.28 Olen. Orange

22 (21) 214 Josh Buss SO 00:18:52.49 Coffman

23 (22) 141 Wes Crosby FR 00:18:53.07 Lancaster

24 (23) 138 John Anderson JR 00:18:53.74 Lancaster

25 0 162 Carter Schorr FR 00:18:54.14 Lancaster

26 (24) 218 Ben Moffit JR 00:18:55.46 Coffman

27 0 151 Nik Kistler SO 00:18:59.46 Lancaster

28 25 132 Wang Jerry SO 00:19:01.58 Olen. Orange

29 0 106 Ryan Clark SO 00:19:02.62 HD

30 0 217 Reid McMonigle SO 00:19:03.23 Coffman

31 0 137 Jacob Anderson JR 00:19:10.41 Lancaster

32 26 128 McCloskey Colin SO 00:19:14.59 Olen. Orange

33 (27) 126 Knecht Ethan SR 00:19:20.53 Olen. Orange

34 0 223 Tommy Squier SR 00:19:25.76 Coffman

35 (28) 131 Moser Brannon FR 00:19:26.24 Olen. Orange

36 0 152 Jacob Koenig JR 00:19:38.03 Lancaster

37 0 111 Archith Yogith SO 00:19:40.94 HD

38 0 122 Barendse Andrew SO 00:19:41.84 Olen. Orange

39 0 135 Woolard Nick FR 00:19:42.15 Olen. Orange

40 0 136 Dalton Alspaugh SR 00:19:46.73 Lancaster

41 0 224 Raghav Subramanian SR 00:19:48.92 Coffman

42 0 165 Aidan Whitlach JR 00:19:49.16 Lancaster

43 0 114 Brayden Kulesza SR 00:19:58.29 HD

44 0 154 Clayton Mohler SR 00:19:59.52 Lancaster

45 0 129 McHenry Sean JR 00:20:06.30 Olen. Orange

46 0 160 Alex Rodenbaugh SO 00:20:13.37 Lancaster

47 0 121 Allen Nick SR 00:20:21.90 Olen. Orange

48 0 153 Owen McCandlish JR 00:20:25.21 Lancaster

49 0 112 AJ Hoying SR 00:20:28.08 HD

50 0 156 Keaton Phillips SR 00:20:28.68 Lancaster

51 0 147 Avery Greulich SR 00:20:29.19 Lancaster
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Boys Junior Varsity Invite

52 0 109 Toby Banks SO 00:20:34.67 HD

53 0 130 Monstwil Patrick FR 00:20:41.65 Olen. Orange

54 0 108 Owen Schnipke SO 00:20:45.47 HD

55 0 159 Trevor Riggs SR 00:20:54.90 Lancaster

56 0 164 Landon Simmons SR 00:21:11.64 Lancaster

57 0 113 Tyler Schmidt SR 00:21:17.80 HD

58 0 117 Carter Davis SO 00:21:17.93 HD

59 0 118 Ryan Zmuda JR 00:21:31.63 HD

60 0 158 Evan Rice FR 00:21:46.31 Lancaster

61 0 139 Cameron Black SR 00:21:47.87 Lancaster

62 0 145 Cortez Ferguson SO 00:22:14.82 Lancaster

63 0 142 Ethan Eckman FR 00:22:32.12 Lancaster

64 0 161 Oliver Roush FR 00:22:42.40 Lancaster

65 0 150 Logen Justice FR 00:23:06.14 Lancaster

66 0 143 Xavier Fahrer SO 00:23:39.48 Lancaster

67 0 146 Zach Franke SR 00:23:39.80 Lancaster

68 0 148 Adam Harrison FR 00:24:33.73 Lancaster

69 0 144 Garen Feisel FR 00:26:40.04 Lancaster

70 0 50 Ian Rodgers K 00:27:54.60 Lancaster
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